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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5024
3023

W5333
150 SEK

Volvo V50 -05
Window regulator mechanism 

VOLVO V50 ,5D,4CL,MAN,DIE DIESEL 5-MAN / M56 CBI
VÄNSTER FRAM

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

24.068
A

5024
3023

W3525
150 SEK

Volvo V50 -06
Window regulator mechanism 

VOLVO V50.2.0L DIES.MAN D4204T 6-MAN / MMT6 CBI
VÄNSTER FRAM

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

21.517
A

5024
3024

W2215
150 SEK

Volvo V50 -07
Window lifter electric complete 

VOLVO V50,2.0L.DIES.MAN 100 KW, 1997 CC 5-MAN / M56
VÄNSTER FRAM

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

19.074
A


